
Calendar of Events 
 

 
 
 
Tuesday 14th November    9.10am   Open the Book 
Wednesday 15th November   10.00am   Nursery Visit to Library 
Thursday 16th November    9.00am   Flu Vaccines 
Friday 17th November    All Day   Children In Need Day 
        
Monday 20th November    3.15pm   PTFA Uniform Sale 
 
Monday 27th November    All Day   INSET Day (School Closed)  

Tuesday 28th November    am / pm   Debt Awareness Y5 & Y6 
Thursday 30th November    All Day   Sean Perkins Author Visit 
 
 
 
December 
 
 
Friday 1st December     4.00-6.00pm  Winter Wonderland 
            (Please join us) 

 
 
Monday 4th December    10.00am   Journey to the Stable Y3 & Y 4 
Tuesday 5th December    9.10am   Ben Green Worship 
Thursday 7th December    9.00am   Shoe boxes collected (from school) 

Friday 8th December     All Day   Christmas Jumper Day 
 
             
 
Tuesday 12th December    9.10am   Open the Book 
            (Please join us for coffee & mince pies) 

Wednesday 13th December   2.00pm    Junior Christmas Performance 
Wednesday 13th December   6.00pm   Junior Christmas Performance 
Thursday 14th December    10.00am   Choir Carol Singing (Caffe Manna)

Thursday 14th December    2.00pm   Infant Christmas Performance 
Thursday 14th December    6.00pm   Infant Christmas Performance 
Friday 15th December    9.30am   Junior Christmas Performance 
 
 
Sunday 17th December    7.00-8.00pm  Carols By Candlelight 
            (Eccleston St Marys Church) 

 
Monday 18th December    Lunch   Christmas Lunch 
Tuesday 19th December    All Day   Christmas Party Day 
Wednesday 20th December   9.20am   Carol Service (Please join Us) 

Wednesday 20th December   2.00pm   School Closes for  Christmas 
       
 
  
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL reopens on Thursday 4th January 


